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男子シングルス

指首 湧斗 (小山二）

益留  涼 (小山）
15- 5
15- 4

15- 0
15- 6

近藤 俊興 (南河内）

栗原 拓生 (石橋）

前島 悠人 (小山三）

小曽根  夏弥斗 (吹上）

渡邊  悠生 (東陽）

臼井 慎之輔 (間々田）

小林 叢璽 (桑）

野原 健矢 (間々田）

飛山 瑛祐 (桑）

石﨑 央渉 (南河内）

古澤 心 (小山）

板橋 充輝 (吹上）

大島 駿也 (小山二）

大塚 結太 (桑）

中野 有 (小山三）

井上 颯 (小山城南）

池沢  倖太 (東陽）

丸山 蓮央 (南河内）

毛塚 輝 (吹上）

小野 快成 (小山二）

羽山  佳汰 (東陽）

石田 悠太 (間々田）

松木 優季 (小山三）

土井 蒼大 (桑）

村上 大虎 (小山城南）

髙瀬 航希 (小山）

新村 海斗 (寺尾）

松本 修樹 (東陽）

小笠原 啓一 (小山城南）

深谷 翔琉 (小山）

野口 元気 (石橋）

野口 芯 (小山二）

金田 浩翔 (小山）

中田 駿 (桑）

静谷 健吾 (間々田）

水沢 俐輝 (南河内）

佐々木 孝太郎 (間々田）

臼井  陸人 (東陽）

和賀井  優志 (吹上）

松本 羽叶 (桑）

郡司 龍人 (小山）

平野 暖登 (小山城南）

本村 堅汰 (小山二）

熊倉 柊介 (小山三）

齊藤 祥平 (小山）

大塚 伸吾 (吹上）

加藤 亮祐 (南河内）

平間 颯介 (小山三）

信末 樹輝 (間々田）

三田 温太 (小山城南）

鈴木 康太 (石橋）

阿部 梨留 (桑）

古内 隼斗 (寺尾）

永田 識洋 (小山二）

関根 莱響 (間々田）

布施 巧真 (小山）

大橋 春仁 (東陽）

坂本 悠真 (小山三）

前原 悠我 (南河内）

小池 健太 (小山城南）

福永 滉人 (小山）

小野 峻佑 (石橋）

松岡 智紀 (桑）

福冨 久輝 (寺尾）

渡邉 由 (南河内）

石川 和弥 (東陽）

海野 聖人 (小山）

山根 大空 (桑）

碓井 仁 (間々田）

福井 慧 (小山城南）

原口 來皐 (小山三）

小川 太幹 (小山二）

15- 7
15-11

15-13
15-11

 9-15
15-11
15-11

15-11
15- 6

15-10
15- 9

15- 7
15- 7

15- 6
15-12

15- 6
15-10

15- 8
15- 5

15- 7
15-10

15- 4
15- 1

15-12
15- 9

15- 8
15- 3

15- 9
15-12

15- 8
12-15
15-13

15- 6
15- 7

15- 1
15- 7

17-15
15- 6

15-10
15-11

15- 9
10-15
15-12

15-10
13-15
15-10

15-17
18-16
15-13

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

15- 5
15- 2

15- 3
15- 0

11-15
15- 6
15-11

15-11
17-15

12-15
15- 9
15-13

15- 9
15-12

15-11
15-13

15- 6
15- 7

15- 5
15- 7

15- 2
15- 4

15- 9
 4-15
15-10

15-12
15-11

15-11
15- 8

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

15- 3
15-11

15-11
16-14

15- 3
15- 5

15- 2
15- 1

15- 4
15-10

15- 4
15- 9

15-10
15-13

10-15
15- 3
19-17

15-10
15- 6

15- 4
15- 3

15- 8
15- 7

15- 3
15- 6

15- 7
15-11

15- 9
15- 8

12-15
15-10
15- 9

15-11
15- 9

15-12
18-16

15- 4
15- 3

15- 4
15- 5

15- 6
15- 8

15- 8
15-10

15- 7
15- 7

15-12
15- 9

15- 6
15-10

15-12
15- 9

15- 3
15- 9

15- 5
15-11

15- 6
15- 6

15- 9
15- 9

15- 6
15- 7

15- 3
15-11

15- 5
15-10

17-15
15-13

15-12
15-12

三位決定戦

15-12
15-13

静谷 健吾 (間々田）

水沢 俐輝 (南河内）


